1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series

Lake Pleasant Arizona
\ 2 \ 2P

Lake Pleasant Week 5 V2 (MultHull Changes)

Catalina 22 Fleet

Sailed: 5, Discards: 1, To count: 4, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating R1 R2 R3 R5 R15 Total Nett
2022-10-01 2022-10-01 2022-10-01 2022-10-29 2022-12-03

1st Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina22 Mid Life Crisis 15553 1.0 (3.0) 3.0 1.0 1.0 9.0 6.0

2nd  Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873 3.0 1.0 2.0 (4.0DNC) 3.0 13.0 9.0

3rd Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671 2.0 (4.0) 4.0 2.0 4.0 16.0 12.0
4th Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838 (6.0) 2.0 1.0 4.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 19.0 13.0
5th Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Angle of Repose 15418 5.0 5.0 (7.0 DNS) 4.0DNC 2.0 23.0 16.0
6th Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772 4.0 6.0 (7.0 DNS) 4.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 27.0 20.0
7th  Andrew Newingham Catalina22 Catalina22 Quackerz 3568 (8.0DNC) 8.0DNC 8.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 340 26.0
7th Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina22 Tosohali 7398 (8.0DNC) 8.0DNC 8.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 340 26.0
7th Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina22 Tosohali 8338 (8.0DNC) 8.0DNC 8.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 6.0 DNC 34.0 26.0

PHRF Spin Fleet

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 11, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating R1 R2 R3 R9 R10 R11 R12 R15 Total Nett
2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022-11- 2022-11- 2022-11- 2022-12-
10-01 10-01 10-01 11-12 12 12 12 03
1st Paul PHRF Hobie 33 Rolling In the 87369 96 3.0 2.0 3.0 (5.0) 1.0 2.0 1.0 5.0 22.0 17.0
Liszewski Spin Deep
2nd  Grant PHRF J-29 Fraction Bay Loon 18158 120 (5.0) 4.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 25.0 20.0
Harless Spin Riged
3rd Charles PHRF Merit 25 Circuitous 1111 168 4.0 (6.0) 4.0 2.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 2.0 28.0 22.0
Landis Spin
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Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Boat SailNo Rating R1 R2
2022- 2022-
10-01 10-01

HELLION 28775 96 6.0 5.0

Blue Streak 841 168 (9.0 7.0
DNS)

team gravity 97313 147 1.0 1.0

Stargazer 4 165 2.0 3.0

Double Trouble 2384 252 (10.0 10.0

DNC) DNC

Monsoon 448 81 7.0 (9.0
DNF)

Shenanigans 313 210 (10.0 10.0
DNC) DNC

Peregrine 67977 168 (10.0 10.0
DNC) DNC

Multi-Hulls Fleet

R3 R9
2022-  2022-
10-01  11-12
(9.0 4.0
DNS)
6.0 3.0
1.0 (10.0
DNC)
2.0 (10.0
DNC)
10.0 6.0
DNC
9.0DNS 7.0
10.0 8.0 RET
DNC
10.0 10.0
DNC DNC

Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Entries: 10, Scoring system: Appendix A

Boat SailNo Rating R1 R6
2022-  2022-
10-01 10-29
12884 1.218 1.0 2.0
12544 1.109 3.0 4.0
DNC DNC
1599 1.022 3.0 (4.0
DNC DNC)
Sea eagle 1144114 1.218 3.0 4.0
DNC DNC)
115336 1.305 3.0 1.0
DNC
Blast from the 6434 1.233 3.0 4.0
Past DNC DNC
420 1.106 3.0 (4.0
DNC DNC)
4 1.218 3.0 4.0
DNC DNC

R7
2022-
10-29

2.0

4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

1.0

R9
2022-
11-12

4.0
DNC

2.0
4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

1.0
4.0
DNC

4.0
DNC

R10
2022-
11-12

4.0
DNC

1.0

R10 R11 R12
2022-11- 2022-11- 2022-11-
12 12 12
2.0 6.0 5.0
5.0 5.0 4.0
10.0 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC
DNC
10.0 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC
DNC
6.0 4.0 6.0
7.0 7.0 7.0
8.0RET 9.0DNC 9.0 DNC
10.0 9.0 DNC 9.0 DNC
DNC
R11 R13 R14
2022- 2022-  2022-
1412 1412 1112
3.0 (5.0 4.0
DNC  DNF)
1.0 6.0 7.0
DNC  DNC)
3.0 2.0 1.0
DNC
3.0 1.0 2.0
DNC
3.0 6.0 7.0
DNC DNC  DNC)
3.0 (6.0 5.0
DNC  DNC)
3.0 3.0 3.0
DNC
3.0 6.0 7.0
DNC DNC  DNC)

R15
2022-12-
03

1.0

3.0

7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC
7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

7.0 DNC

R15
2022-
12-03

1.0

Total

38.0

42.0

48.0

52.0

59.0

60.0

71.0

75.0

Total

26.0

31.0

28.0

28.0

32.0

31.0

31.0

38.0

Nett

29.0

33.0

38.0

42.0

49.0

51.0

61.0

65.0

Nett

21.0

24.0

24.0

24.0

25.0

25.0

27.0

31.0
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Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating R1 R6 R7 R9 R10 R11 R13 R14 R15 Total Nett
2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022-
10-01 10-29 10-29 11-12 11-12 11-12 1112 11-12 12-03
8th Paul Guarino Multi-  Hobie 16 My Blueberry 30330 1.218 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 (7.0 3.0 38.0 31.0
Hulls DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC
8th Robert Multi-  Hobie 16 Fast Cat 66 1.218 3.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 3.0 6.0 (7.0 3.0 38.0 31.0
Fisher Hulls DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC) DNC
PHRF Sport Boat Fleet
Sailed: 9, Discards: 1, To count: 8, Rating system: PHRFTOT, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating R1 R2 R3 R5 R9 R10 R11 R12 R15 Total Nett
2022-  2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022-
10-01 10-01 10-01 10-29 1112 11-12 11-12 1112 12-03
1st Laurent PHRF Sport Viper 640 145 103 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 1.0 (5.0 3.0 3.0 20.0 15.0
Dion Boat DSQ)
2nd  Michael PHRF Sport Viper 640  Nectar Sled 107 103 2.0 (7.0 7.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 25.0 18.0
Hester Boat DNF) DNS
3rd Mike PHRF Sport J/70 Melissa Kay 159 117 1.0 (6.0 2.0 4.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 25.0 19.0
Ferring Boat RET)
4th Greg PHRF Sport Flying Holly 100 90 5.0 2.0 3.0 3.0 5.0 5.0 (6.0 6.0 40RET 39.0 33.0
Lausin Boat Tiger 7.5 DNC) DNC
5th Stephen PHRF Sport Viper 640  Moves Like 27 103 4.0 6.0 (7.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 6.0 43.0 36.0
Brown Boat Jagger RET DNS) DNC DNC
6th Michael PHRF Sport Viper 640  Once Bitten 118 103 (7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 59.0 52.0
Parker Boat DNS) DNF DNS DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Portsmouth Fleet
Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Rating system: USPN, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating R1 R2 R5 R9 R10 R11 Total Nett
2022-10-01 2022-10-01 2022-10-29 2022-11-12 2022-11-12 2022-11-12
1st Bruce Lee Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 AIR 5250 87.9 1.0 1.0 1.0 (2.0) 2.0 1.0 8.0 6.0
2nd  Tony Chapman Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones 5231 87.9 (2.0) 2.0 2.0 RET 1.0 1.0 2.0 10.0 8.0
3rd Greg Romano  Portsmouth RS Aero Andiamo 4029 875 3.0 3.0 (4.0 DNC) 4.0DNC 4.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 220 18.0
4th Dale zobel Portsmouth Nomad 75 93.5 (5.0 DNC) 5.0DDNC 4.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 26.0 21.0
4th Emory Heisler Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9 (5.0 DNC) 5.0DNC 4.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 4.0 DNC 26.0 21.0
Santana 20 Fleet
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Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Sailed: 6, Discards: 1, To count: 5, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating R5 R9 R10 R11 R12
2022-10-29 2022-11-12 2022-11-12 2022-11-12 2022-11-12
Santana 20 Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222 1.0 (2.0) 1.0 1.0 1.0
Santana 20 Santana 20 Ripple 749 222 2.0 (3.0) 2.0 2.0 2.0
Santana 20 Santana 20 The Implication 178 222 (7.0DNC) 1.0 3.0 5.0 3.0
Santana 20 Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222 4.0 (5.0) 4.0 3.0 4.0
Santana 20 Santana 20 Magnum 505 222 3.0 4.0 (5.0) 4.0 5.0
Santana 20 Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222 5.0 (7.0DNC) 7.0DNC 7.0 DNC 7.0 DNC
Thistle Fleet
Sailed: 13, Discards: 2, To count: 11, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A
Class Boat SailNo Rating R1 R2 R3 R4 R5 R6 R7 R8 R9 R10 R11
2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022- 2022-
10-01 10-01 10-01 10-01 10-29 10-29 10-29 10-29 1112 11-12 11-12
Thistle HotSchott 1526 83 1.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 (3.0)0 (3.00 1.0 1.0 1.0
Thistle Haberdasher 1486 83 3.0 3.0 (40 (40 20 3.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0
RET DNC) DNC)
Thistle 3521 83 2.0 1.0 1.0 3.0 40 1.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
DNF DNC) DNC) DNC DNC
Thistle Student 2737 83 (5.0 (5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
Driver DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
Thistle Phala-Rope 727 83 (5.0 (5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.0 4.0 4.0
DNC) DNC) DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC DNC
R1 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-10-01
Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time
HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Mid Life Crisis 15553 140700 152227 1:15:27 1:15:27
Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671 140700 152350 1:16:50 1:16:50
Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873 140700 152415 1:17:15 1:17:15
Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina22 Entropy 13772 140700 153010 1:23:10 1:23:10
Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Angle of Repose 15418 140700 153034 1:23:34 1:23:34
Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838 140700 153708 1:30:08 1:30:08
Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Quackerz 3568 DNC
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R15 Total Nett
2022-12-03
1.0 70 50
2.0 13.0 10.0
6.0 DNC 25.0 18.0
3.0 23.0 18.0
4.0 25.0 20.0
6.0 DNC 39.0 32.0
R12 R13 Total Nett
2022- 2022-
112 11-12
1.0 1.0 20.0 14.0
2.0 2.0 33.0 25.0
4.0 4.0 34.0 26.0
DNC DNC
4.0 4.0 57.0 47.0
DNC DNC
4.0 4.0 57.0 47.0
DNC DNC
Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
8.0
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
7 Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398 DNC 8.0
7 Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 8338 DNC 8.0

R2 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873 154300 160537 0:22:37 0:22:37 1.0
2 Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838 154300 160656 0:23:56 0:23:56 2.0
3 Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina22 Mid Life Crisis 15553 154300 160719 0:24:19 0:24:19 3.0
4 Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina22 Sail Away 1671 154300 160720 0:24:20 0:24:20 4.0
5 Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina22 Angle of Repose 15418 154300 160808 0:25:08 0:25:08 5.0
6 Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina22 Entropy 13772 154300 160830 0:25:30 0:25:30 6.0
7 Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Quackerz 3568 DNC 8.0
7 Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398 DNC 8.0
7 Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 8338 DNC 8.0

R3 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838 161900 165236 0:33:36 0:33:36 1.0
2 Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873 161900 170108 0:42:08 0:42:08 2.0
3 Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina22 Mid Life Crisis 15553 161900 170140 0:42:40 0:42:40 3.0
4 Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina22 Sail Away 1671 161900 170311 0:44:11  0:44:11 4.0
5 Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina22 Angle of Repose 15418 DNS 7.0
5 Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina22 Entropy 13772 DNS 7.0
7 Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Quackerz 3568 DNC 8.0
7 Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398 DNC 8.0
7 Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 8338 DNC 8.0

R4 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-10-01
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina22 Mid Life Crisis 15553
Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873
Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671
Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838
Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Angle of Repose 15418
Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772
Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina22 Quackerz 3568
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina22 Tosohali 7398
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina22 Tosohali 8338

R5 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Mid Life Crisis 15553 125900 130000 0:01:00 0:01:00 1.0
2 Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina22 Sail Away 1671 125900 130500 0:06:00 0:06:00 2.0
3 Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873 DNC 4.0
3 Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838 DNC 4.0
3 Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina22 Angle of Repose 15418 DNC 4.0
3 Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772 DNC 4.0
3 Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina22 Quackerz 3568 DNC 4.0
3 Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398 DNC 4.0
3 Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 8338 DNC 4.0

R6 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina22 Mid Life Crisis 15553
Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873
Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838
Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Angle of Repose 15418
Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772
Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina22 Quackerz 3568
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina22 Tosohali 8338

R7 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Mid Life Crisis 15553
Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina22 Fatalina 9873
Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671
Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838
Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Angle of Repose 15418
Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772
Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Quackerz 3568
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 8338

R8 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Mid Life Crisis 15553
Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873
Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671
Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838
Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Angle of Repose 15418
Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772
Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Quackerz 3568
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 8338

R9 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Mid Life Crisis 15553
Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina22 Fatalina 9873
Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671
Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838
Mark Mollison Catalina22 Catalina22 Angle of Repose 15418
Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772
Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Quackerz 3568
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 8338

R10 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Mid Life Crisis 15553
Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873
Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671
Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838
Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina22 Angle of Repose 15418
Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772
Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Quackerz 3568
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 8338

R11 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-11-12
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina22 Mid Life Crisis 15553
Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina22 Fatalina 9873
Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671
Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838
Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina22 Angle of Repose 15418
Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772
Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina22 Quackerz 3568
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina22 Tosohali 7398
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 8338

R12 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina22 Mid Life Crisis 15553
Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina22 Fatalina 9873
Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671
Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838
Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Angle of Repose 15418
Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772
Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina22 Quackerz 3568
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 8338

R13 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina22 Mid Life Crisis 15553
Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873
Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838
Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Angle of Repose 15418
Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772
Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Quackerz 3568
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina22 Tosohali 8338

R14 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Mid Life Crisis 15553
Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873
Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Sail Away 1671
Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838
Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Angle of Repose 15418
Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772
Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina22 Quackerz 3568
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 7398
Tom Fuge Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali 8338

R15 - Catalina 22 Fleet - 2022-12-03

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Rahul Salla Catalina 22 Catalina22 Mid Life Crisis 15553 125005 135202 1:01:57 1:01:57 1.0
2 Mark Mollison Catalina 22 Catalina22 Angle of Repose 15418 125005 135234 1:02:29 1:02:29 2.0
3 Steve Dolter Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Fatalina 9873 125005 135425 1:04:20 1:04:20 3.0
4 Neil Thibodaux Catalina 22 Catalina22 Sail Away 1671 125005 135440 1:04:35 1:04:35 4.0
5 Peter Schweizer Catalina 22 Catalina 22 7838 DNC 6.0
5 Bob Naylor Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Entropy 13772 DNC 6.0
5 Andrew Newingham Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Quackerz 3568 DNC 6.0
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Rank HelmName

5
5

Rank
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Rank
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9

Tom Fuge

Tom Fuge

HelmName
Kevin Edwards
Sean Brown
Paul Liszewski
Charles Landis
Grant Harless
Nelson Passos

Chuck Sears

Brian Cummings

Neal Barkley
John Pearson

Henry Hill

HelmName
Kevin Edwards
Paul Liszewski
Sean Brown
Grant Harless
Nelson Passos

Charles Landis

Brian Cummings

Chuck Sears
Neal Barkley

John Pearson

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Fleet

Class

Boat

Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali

Catalina 22 Catalina 22 Tosohali

Fleet

PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin

Fleet

PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
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Class
martin 242
Olson 25
Hobie 33
Merit 25

J-29 Fraction Riged

Olson 30
Corsair F-27
Merit 25

San Juan 21
Capri 22
Santana 23K

Class
martin 242
Hobie 33
Olson 25

J-29 Fraction Riged

Olson 30
Merit 25
Merit 25
Corsair F-27
San Juan 21
Capri 22

Boat
team gravity

Stargazer

Rolling In the Deep

Circuitous

Bay Loon
HELLION
Monsoon

Blue Streak
Double Trouble
Shenanigans

Peregrine

Boat

team gravity

Rolling In the Deep

Stargazer

Bay Loon
HELLION
Circuitous

Blue Streak
Monsoon
Double Trouble

Shenanigans

SailNo Rating Start

7398
8338

R1 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

SailNo Rating Start

97313
4
87369
1111
18158
28775
448
841
2384
313
67977

SailNo
97313
87369
4
18158
28775
1111
841
448
2384
313

147
165
96

168
120
96

81

168
252
210
168

R2 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rating
147
96
165
120
96
168
168
81
252
210

140200
140200
140200
140200
140200
140200
140200

Start

153800
153800
153800
153800
153800
153800
153800

DNC
DNC

Finish

150705
151339
150920
151653
151442
151551
152450

Finish

155842
155806
160052
155938
155931
160238
160442

Elapsed
1:05:05
1:11:39
1:07:20
1:14:53
1:12:42
1:13:51
1:22:50
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:20:42
0:20:06
0:22:52
0:21:38
0:21:31
0:24:38
0:26:42
DNF
DNC
DNC

6.0
6.0

Corrected
0:44:55
0:48:21
0:49:39
0:50:21
0:51:56
0:54:27
1:02:19

Corrected
0:14:17
0:14:49
0:15:26
0:15:27
0:15:52
0:16:34
0:17:57

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
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Rank
9

Rank
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HelmName

Henry Hill

HelmName
Kevin Edwards
Sean Brown
Paul Liszewski
Charles Landis
Grant Harless
Brian Cummings
Nelson Passos
Chuck Sears
Neal Barkley
John Pearson

Henry Hill

Rank

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start
PHRF Spin Santana 23K Peregrine 67977 168
R3 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-10-01
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start

PHRF Spin martin 242 team gravity 97313 147 163100

PHRF Spin Olson 25 Stargazer 4 165 163100

PHRF Spin Hobie 33 Rolling In the Deep 87369 96 163100

PHRF Spin Merit 25 Circuitous 1111 168 163100

PHRF Spin J-29 Fraction Riged Bay Loon 18158 120 163100

PHRF Spin Merit 25 Blue Streak 841 168 163100

PHRF Spin Olson 30 HELLION 28775 96

PHRF Spin Corsair F-27 Monsoon 448 81

PHRF Spin San Juan 21 Double Trouble 2384 252

PHRF Spin Capri 22 Shenanigans 313 210

PHRF Spin Santana 23K Peregrine 67977 168

R4 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-10-01
Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo
Paul Liszewski PHRF Spin Hobie 33 Rolling In the Deep 87369
Grant Harless PHRF Spin J-29 Fraction Riged Bay Loon 18158
Charles Landis  PHRF Spin Merit 25 Circuitous 1111
Nelson Passos  PHRF Spin Olson 30 HELLION 28775
Brian Cummings PHRF Spin Merit 25 Blue Streak 841
Kevin Edwards  PHRF Spin martin 242 team gravity 97313
Sean Brown PHRF Spin Olson 25 Stargazer 4
Neal Barkley PHRF Spin San Juan 21 Double Trouble 2384
Chuck Sears PHRF Spin Corsair F-27 Monsoon 448
John Pearson PHRF Spin Capri 22 Shenanigans 313

file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm

Finish

Finish

163955
164200
164151
164338
164320
165218

Elapsed Corrected Points

DNC

Elapsed
0:08:55
0:11:00
0:10:51
0:12:38
0:12:20
0:21:18
DNS
DNS
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected
0:06:09
0:07:25
0:08:00
0:08:30
0:08:49
0:14:19

Rating Place Points

96

120
168
96

168
147
165
252
81

210

10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
9.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
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Rank

Rank

Rank

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

HelmName

Henry Hill

HelmName
Paul Liszewski
Grant Harless
Charles Landis

Nelson Passos

Brian Cummings

Kevin Edwards
Sean Brown
Neal Barkley
Chuck Sears
John Pearson

Henry Hill

HelmName
Paul Liszewski
Grant Harless
Charles Landis

Nelson Passos

Brian Cummings

Kevin Edwards
Sean Brown
Neal Barkley
Chuck Sears

John Pearson
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Fleet
PHRF Spin

RS5 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-10-29

Fleet

PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin

R6 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-10-29

Fleet

PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin

Class

Santana 23K

Boat

Peregrine

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Hobie 33

J-29 Fraction Riged

Merit 25
Olson 30
Merit 25
martin 242
Olson 25
San Juan 21
Corsair F-27
Capri 22
Santana 23K

Boat

Rolling In the Deep

Bay Loon
Circuitous
HELLION

Blue Streak
team gravity
Stargazer
Double Trouble
Monsoon
Shenanigans

Peregrine

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Hobie 33

J-29 Fraction Riged

Merit 25
Olson 30
Merit 25
martin 242
Olson 25
San Juan 21
Corsair F-27
Capri 22

Boat

Rolling In the Deep

Bay Loon
Circuitous
HELLION

Blue Streak
team gravity
Stargazer
Double Trouble
Monsoon

Shenanigans

SailNo
67977

SailNo
87369
18158
1111
28775
841
97313
4
2384
448
313
67977

SailNo
87369
18158
1111
28775
841
97313
4
2384
448
313

Rating Place Points

168

Rating Place Points
96
120
168
96
168
147
165
252
81
210
168

Rating Place Points
96
120
168
96
168
147
165
252
81
210
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points

Henry Hill PHRF Spin Santana 23K Peregrine 67977 168

R7 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Paul Liszewski PHRF Spin Hobie 33 Rolling In the Deep 87369 96
Grant Harless PHRF Spin J-29 Fraction Riged Bay Loon 18158 120
Charles Landis  PHRF Spin Merit 25 Circuitous 1111 168
Nelson Passos  PHRF Spin Olson 30 HELLION 28775 96
Brian Cummings PHRF Spin Merit 25 Blue Streak 841 168
Kevin Edwards ~ PHRF Spin martin 242 team gravity 97313 147
Sean Brown PHRF Spin Olson 25 Stargazer 4 165
Neal Barkley PHRF Spin San Juan 21 Double Trouble 2384 252
Chuck Sears PHRF Spin Corsair F-27 Monsoon 448 81
John Pearson PHRF Spin Capri 22 Shenanigans 313 210
Henry Hill PHRF Spin Santana 23K Peregrine 67977 168

R8 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Paul Liszewski PHRF Spin Hobie 33 Rolling In the Deep 87369 96
Grant Harless PHRF Spin J-29 Fraction Riged Bay Loon 18158 120
Charles Landis  PHRF Spin Merit 25 Circuitous 1111 168
Nelson Passos  PHRF Spin Olson 30 HELLION 28775 96
Brian Cummings PHRF Spin Merit 25 Blue Streak 841 168
Kevin Edwards  PHRF Spin martin 242 team gravity 97313 147
Sean Brown PHRF Spin Olson 25 Stargazer 4 165
Neal Barkley PHRF Spin San Juan 21 Double Trouble 2384 252
Chuck Sears PHRF Spin Corsair F-27 Monsoon 448 81
John Pearson PHRF Spin Capri 22 Shenanigans 313 210
Henry Hill PHRF Spin Santana 23K Peregrine 67977 168
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Rank
1
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Rank
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HelmName
Grant Harless

Charles Landis

Brian Cummings

Nelson Passos
Paul Liszewski
Neal Barkley
Chuck Sears
John Pearson
Kevin Edwards
Sean Brown

Henry Hill

HelmName
Paul Liszewski
Nelson Passos
Grant Harless

Charles Landis

Brian Cummings

Neal Barkley
Chuck Sears
John Pearson
Kevin Edwards
Sean Brown

Henry Hill

Fleet

PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin

Fleet

PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
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Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Class

J-29 Fraction Riged

Merit 25
Merit 25
Olson 30
Hobie 33
San Juan 21
Corsair F-27
Capri 22
martin 242
Olson 25
Santana 23K

Class
Hobie 33
Olson 30

J-29 Fraction Riged

Merit 25
Merit 25

San Juan 21
Corsair F-27
Capri 22
martin 242
Olson 25
Santana 23K

Boat

Bay Loon
Circuitous
Blue Streak
HELLION

Rolling In the Deep

Double Trouble

Monsoon
Shenanigans
team gravity
Stargazer

Peregrine

Boat

Rolling In the Deep

HELLION
Bay Loon
Circuitous

Blue Streak

Double Trouble

Monsoon
Shenanigans
team gravity
Stargazer

Peregrine

SailNo
18158
1111
841
28775
87369
2384
448
313
97313
4
67977

SailNo
87369
28775
18158
1111
841
2384
448
313
97313
4
67977

R9 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rating
120
168
168
96
96
252
81
210
147
165
168

R10 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rating
96
96
120
168
168
252
81
210
147
165
168

Start

125000
125000
125000
125000
125000
125000
125000

Start

134000
134000
134000
134000
134000
134000
134000
134000

Finish

131343
131531
131538
131410
131420
132020
131832

Finish

140643
140655
140756
141037
141202
141945
141803
141945

Elapsed
0:23:43
0:25:31
0:25:38
0:24:10
0:24:20
0:30:20
0:28:32
RET
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:26:43
0:26:55
0:27:56
0:30:37
0:32:02
0:39:45
0:38:03
RET
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected
0:16:56
0:17:09
0:17:14
0:17:49
0:17:56
0:18:30
0:21:28

Corrected
0:19:42
0:19:51
0:19:57
0:20:35
0:21:32
0:24:14
0:28:38

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
10.0
10.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
6.0
7.0
8.0
10.0
10.0
10.0
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023
R11 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Grant Harless PHRF Spin J-29 Fraction Riged Bay Loon 18158 120 143500 150006 0:25:06 0:17:56 1.0
2 Paul Liszewski ~ PHRF Spin Hobie 33 Rolling In the Deep 87369 96 143500 150046 0:25:46 0:19:00 2.0
3 Charles Landis  PHRF Spin Merit 25 Circuitous 1111 168 143500 150420 0:29:20 0:19:43 3.0
4 Neal Barkley PHRF Spin San Juan 21 Double Trouble 2384 252 143500 150916 0:34:16 0:20:54 4.0
5 Brian Cummings PHRF Spin Merit 25 Blue Streak 841 168 143500 150822 0:33:22 0:22:26 5.0
6 Nelson Passos  PHRF Spin Olson 30 HELLION 28775 96 143500 150641 0:31:41 0:23:22 6.0
7 Chuck Sears PHRF Spin Corsair F-27 Monsoon 448 81 143500 150722 0:32:22 0:24:21 7.0
8 Kevin Edwards  PHRF Spin martin 242 team gravity 97313 147 DNC 9.0
8 Sean Brown PHRF Spin Olson 25 Stargazer 4 165 DNC 9.0
8 John Pearson PHRF Spin Capri 22 Shenanigans 313 210 DNC 9.0
8 Henry Hill PHRF Spin Santana 23K Peregrine 67977 168 DNC 9.0

R12 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Paul Liszewski PHRF Spin Hobie 33 Rolling In the Deep 87369 96 151500 154516 0:30:16  0:22:19 1.0
2 Grant Harless PHRF Spin J-29 Fraction Riged Bay Loon 18158 120 151500 154622 0:31:22 0:22:24 2.0
3 Charles Landis PHRF Spin Merit 25 Circuitous 1111 168 151500 154829 0:33:29 0:22:31 3.0
4 Brian Cummings PHRF Spin Merit 25 Blue Streak 841 168 151500 154952 0:34:52 0:23:27 4.0
5) Nelson Passos  PHRF Spin Olson 30 HELLION 28775 96 151500 154700 0:32:00 0:23:36 5.0
6 Neal Barkley PHRF Spin San Juan 21 Double Trouble 2384 252 151500 155357 0:38:57 0:23:45 6.0
7 Chuck Sears PHRF Spin Corsair F-27 Monsoon 448 81 151500 154810 0:33:10 0:24:57 7.0
8 Kevin Edwards  PHRF Spin martin 242 team gravity 97313 147 DNC 9.0
8 Sean Brown PHRF Spin Olson 25 Stargazer 4 165 DNC 9.0
8 John Pearson PHRF Spin Capri 22 Shenanigans 313 210 DNC 9.0
8 Henry Hill PHRF Spin Santana 23K Peregrine 67977 168 DNC 9.0

R13 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-11-12
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Rank

Rank

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

HelmName
Paul Liszewski
Grant Harless
Charles Landis
Nelson Passos
Brian Cummings
Kevin Edwards
Sean Brown
Neal Barkley
Chuck Sears
John Pearson

Henry Hill

HelmName
Paul Liszewski
Grant Harless
Charles Landis
Nelson Passos
Brian Cummings
Kevin Edwards
Sean Brown
Neal Barkley
Chuck Sears
John Pearson

Henry Hill
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Fleet

PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin

R14 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-11-12

Fleet

PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin
PHRF Spin

R15 - PHRF Spin Fleet - 2022-12-03

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Hobie 33

J-29 Fraction Riged

Merit 25
Olson 30
Merit 25
martin 242
Olson 25
San Juan 21
Corsair F-27
Capri 22
Santana 23K

Boat

Rolling In the Deep

Bay Loon
Circuitous
HELLION

Blue Streak
team gravity
Stargazer
Double Trouble
Monsoon
Shenanigans

Peregrine

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Hobie 33

J-29 Fraction Riged

Merit 25
Olson 30
Merit 25
martin 242
Olson 25
San Juan 21
Corsair F-27
Capri 22
Santana 23K

Boat

Rolling In the Deep

Bay Loon
Circuitous
HELLION

Blue Streak
team gravity
Stargazer
Double Trouble
Monsoon
Shenanigans

Peregrine

Start: Start 3, Finishes: Finish time

SailNo
87369
18158
1111
28775
841
97313
4
2384
448
313
67977

SailNo
87369
18158
1111
28775
841
97313
4
2384
448
313
67977

Rating Place Points
96
120
168
96
168
147
165
252
81
210
168

Rating Place Points
96
120
168
96
168
147
165
252
81
210
168
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Beat 8ailNe Rating Start
1 Nelson Passos  PHRF Spin Olson 30 HELLION 28775 96 124005
2 Charles Landis PHRF Spin Merit 25 Circuitous 1111 168 124005
3 Brian Cummings PHRF Spin Merit 25 Blue Streak 841 168 124005
4 Grant Harless PHRF Spin J-29 Fraction Riged Bay Loon 18158 120 124005
5 Paul Liszewski PHRF Spin Hobie 33 Rolling In the Deep 87369 96 124005
6 Kevin Edwards  PHRF Spin martin 242 team gravity 97313 147
6 Sean Brown PHRF Spin Olson 25 Stargazer 4 165
6 Neal Barkley PHRF Spin San Juan 21 Double Trouble 2384 252
6 Chuck Sears PHRF Spin Corsair F-27 Monsoon 448 81
6 John Pearson PHRF Spin Capri 22 Shenanigans 313 210
6 Henry Hill PHRF Spin Santana 23K Peregrine 67977 168
R1 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-10-01
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time
Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start
1 Tom Sinnickson ~ Multi-Hulls Hobie 16 12884 1.218 094400
2 Mike Quigley Multi-Hulls Hobie 18 12544 1.109
2 Scott Winkler Multi-Hulls Nacra 5.8 1599 1.022
2 Steven Dawson  Multi-Hulls Hobie 16 Sea eagle 1144114 1.218
2 John Woodrow Multi-Hulls Hobie 14 Turbo 115336 1.305 094400
2 Dave Potter Multi-Hulls  Hobie 17 Blast from the Past 6434 1.233 094400
2 Darren McDonnel Multi-Hulls G-cat 5.7 420 1.106
2 Chris Picknally Multi-Hulls Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7 4 1.218
2 Paul Guarino Multi-Hulls Hobie 16 My Blueberry 30330 1.218
2 Robert Fisher Multi-Hulls Hobie 16 Fast Cat 66 1.218

Rank HelmName
Tom Sinnickson

Mike Quigley
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R2 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-10-01

Fleet Class
Multi-Hulls Hobie 16
Multi-Hulls Hobie 18

Boat

SailNo
12884
12544

Finish Elapsed

133710
134401
135254
135025
135144

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

110222 1:18:22

110222

0:57:05
1:03:56
1:12:49
1:10:20
1:11:39
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Corrected Peints

0:42:05
0:42:59
0:48:58
0:50:14
0:52:50

1:18:22

Rating Place Points

1.218
1.109

1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
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Rank

Rank

Rank

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

HelmName

Scott Winkler
Steven Dawson
John Woodrow
Dave Potter
Darren McDonnel
Chris Picknally
Paul Guarino

Robert Fisher

HelmName

Tom Sinnickson
Mike Quigley
Scott Winkler
Steven Dawson
John Woodrow
Dave Potter
Darren McDonnel
Chris Picknally
Paul Guarino

Robert Fisher

HelmName
Tom Sinnickson
Mike Quigley
Scott Winkler
Steven Dawson
John Woodrow

Dave Potter
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Fleet

Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls

Class

Nacra 5.8

Hobie 16

Hobie 14 Turbo
Hobie 17

G-cat 5.7

Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7
Hobie 16

Hobie 16

Boat

Sea eagle

Blast from the Past

My Blueberry
Fast Cat

R3 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-10-01

Fleet

Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls

Class

Hobie 16
Hobie 18
Nacra 5.8
Hobie 16
Hobie 14 Turbo
Hobie 17

G-cat 5.7
Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7
Hobie 16
Hobie 16

Boat

Sea eagle

Blast from the Past

My Blueberry
Fast Cat

R4 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-10-01

Fleet

Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Hobie 16
Hobie 18
Nacra 5.8
Hobie 16
Hobie 14 Turbo
Hobie 17

Boat

Sea eagle

Blast from the Past

SailNo
1599
1144114
115336
6434
420

4

30330
66

SailNo
12884
12544
1599
1144114
115336
6434
420

4
30330
66

SailNo
12884
12544
1599
1144114
115336
6434

Rating Place Points
1.022
1.218
1.305
1.233
1.106
1.218
1.218
1.218

Rating Place Points
1.218
1.109
1.022
1.218
1.305
1.233
1.106
1.218
1.218
1.218

Rating Place Points
1.218
1.109
1.022
1.218
1.305
1.233
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM

Rank HelmName

Fleet Class

Darren McDonnel Multi-Hulls G-cat 5.7

Chris Picknally
Paul Guarino

Robert Fisher

Rank HelmName

Multi-Hulls Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7

Multi-Hulls Hobie 16
Multi-Hulls Hobie 16

Boat

My Blueberry
Fast Cat

SailNo

420

4

30330
66

R5 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet Class

Tom Sinnickson Multi-Hulls Hobie 16

Mike Quigley
Scott Winkler

Steven Dawson Multi-Hulls Hobie 16

John Woodrow

Dave Potter

Multi-Hulls Hobie 18
Multi-Hulls Nacra 5.8

Multi-Hulls Hobie 14 Turbo

Multi-Hulls Hobie 17

Darren McDonnel Multi-Hulls G-cat 5.7
Multi-Hulls Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7

Chris Picknally
Paul Guarino

Robert Fisher

Rank HelmName Fleet

1 John Woodrow Multi-Hulls
2 Tom Sinnickson ~ Multi-Hulls
3 Mike Quigley Multi-Hulls
3 Scott Winkler Multi-Hulls
3 Steven Dawson  Multi-Hulls
3 Dave Potter Multi-Hulls
3 Darren McDonnel Multi-Hulls
3 Chris Picknally Multi-Hulls

file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm

Multi-Hulls Hobie 16
Multi-Hulls Hobie 16

Boat

Sea eagle

Blast from the Past

My Blueberry
Fast Cat

SailNo
12884
12544
1599
1144114
115336

6434

420

4

30330
66

R6 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Hobie 14 Turbo
Hobie 16

Hobie 18

Nacra 5.8

Hobie 16

Hobie 17

G-cat 5.7

Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7

Boat

Sea eagle

Blast from the Past

SailNo
115336
12884
12544
1599
1144114
6434
420

4

Rating
1.305
1.218
1.109
1.022
1.218
1.233
1.106
1.218

Start
084600
084600

084600

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rating Place Points

1.106
1.218
1.218
1.218

Rating Place Points

1.218
1.109
1.022
1.218
1.305
1.233
1.106
1.218
1.218
1.218

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
091635 0:30:35
092642 0:40:42

092642

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:30:35
0:40:42

1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rating Start

1.218
1.218

Rating Start

1.305
1.218
1.109
1.022
1.218
1.233
1.106
1.218
1.218

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo
3 Paul Guarino Multi-Hulls Hobie 16 My Blueberry 30330
3 Robert Fisher Multi-Hulls  Hobie 16 Fast Cat 66
R7 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-10-29
Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time
Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo
1 John Woodrow Multi-Hulls Hobie 14 Turbo 115336
2 Tom Sinnickson ~ Multi-Hulls Hobie 16 12884
3 Mike Quigley Multi-Hulls Hobie 18 12544
3 Scott Winkler Multi-Hulls Nacra 5.8 1599
3 Steven Dawson Multi-Hulls Hobie 16 Sea eagle 1144114
3 Dave Potter Multi-Hulls Hobie 17 Blast from the Past 6434
3 Darren McDonnel Multi-Hulls G-cat 5.7 420
3 Chris Picknally Multi-Hulls Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7 4
3 Paul Guarino Multi-Hulls Hobie 16 My Blueberry 30330
3 Robert Fisher Multi-Hulls Hobie 16 Fast Cat 66

Rank HelmName
Tom Sinnickson
Mike Quigley
Scott Winkler
Steven Dawson
John Woodrow
Dave Potter
Darren McDonnel
Chris Picknally
Paul Guarino

Robert Fisher

file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm

1.218

R8 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-10-29

Fleet

Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Hobie 16
Hobie 18
Nacra 5.8
Hobie 16
Hobie 14 Turbo
Hobie 17

G-cat 5.7
Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7
Hobie 16
Hobie 16

Boat

Sea eagle

Blast from the Past

My Blueberry
Fast Cat

094200
094200

094200

SailNo
12884
12544
1599
1144114
115336
6434
420

4
30330
66

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Finish
100157
100619

100619

DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:19:57  0:19:57
0:24:19  0:24:19
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Rating Place Points

1.218
1.109
1.022
1.218
1.305
1.233
1.106
1.218
1.218
1.218

4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM

Rank

W W W W W W W wN

Rank

W W W W W W wWw wN

Rank

HelmName
Dave Potter

Mike Quigley
Tom Sinnickson
Scott Winkler
Steven Dawson
John Woodrow
Darren McDonnel
Chris Picknally
Paul Guarino

Robert Fisher

HelmName

Mike Quigley
Dave Potter

Tom Sinnickson
Scott Winkler
Steven Dawson
John Woodrow
Darren McDonnel
Chris Picknally
Paul Guarino

Robert Fisher

HelmName

Fleet

Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls

Fleet

Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls

Fleet

file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

R9 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-11-12

Class

Hobie 17
Hobie 18
Hobie 16
Nacra 5.8
Hobie 16
Hobie 14 Turbo
G-cat 5.7

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Boat

Blast from the Past

Sea eagle

Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7

Hobie 16
Hobie 16

My Blueberry
Fast Cat

SailNo
6434
12544
12884
1599
1144114
115336
420

4
30330
66

Rating Start
1.233
1.109
1.218
1.022
1.218
1.305
1.106
1.218
1.218
1.218

R10 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-11-12

Class

Hobie 18
Hobie 17
Hobie 16
Nacra 5.8
Hobie 16
Hobie 14 Turbo
G-cat 5.7

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Boat

Blast from the Past

Sea eagle

Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7

Hobie 16
Hobie 16

My Blueberry
Fast Cat

SailNo
12544
6434
12884
1599
1144114
115336
420

4
30330
66

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

125500 131908 0:24:08
125500 132710 0:32:10

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Rating Start Finish

1.109 134500 143735 0:52:35
1.233 134500 140600 RET
1.218 DNC
1.022 DNC
1.218 DNC
1.305 DNC
1.106 DNC
1.218 DNC
1.218 DNC
1.218 DNC

R11 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-11-12

Class

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Boat

SailNo

Rating Start

0:24:08
0:32:10

Elapsed Corrected
0:52:35

1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet

1 Mike Quigley Multi-Hulls
2 Tom Sinnickson ~ Multi-Hulls
2 Scott Winkler Multi-Hulls
2 Steven Dawson  Multi-Hulls
2 John Woodrow Multi-Hulls
2 Dave Potter Multi-Hulls
2 Darren McDonnel Multi-Hulls
2 Chris Picknally Multi-Hulls
2 Paul Guarino Multi-Hulls
2 Robert Fisher Multi-Hulls

Rank HelmName

Class

Hobie 18
Hobie 16
Nacra 5.8
Hobie 16
Hobie 14 Turbo
Hobie 17

G-cat 5.7

Boat

Sea eagle

SailNo
12544
12884
1599
1144114
115336

Blast from the Past 6434

Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7

Hobie 16
Hobie 16

My Blueberry
Fast Cat

420

4
30330
66

Rating Start Finish

1.109
1.218
1.022
1.218
1.305
1.233
1.106
1.218
1.218
1.218

R12 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-11-12

Fleet

Tom Sinnickson Multi-Hulls

Mike Quigley
Scott Winkler

Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls

Steven Dawson Multi-Hulls

John Woodrow

Dave Potter

Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls

Darren McDonnel Multi-Hulls

Chris Picknally
Paul Guarino

Robert Fisher

Rank HelmName Fleet
1 Steven Dawson Multi-Hulls
2 Scott Winkler Multi-Hulls

file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm

Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls
Multi-Hulls

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Class

Hobie 16
Hobie 18
Nacra 5.8
Hobie 16
Hobie 14 Turbo
Hobie 17

G-cat 5.7
Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7
Hobie 16
Hobie 16

Boat

Sea eagle

Blast from the Past

My Blueberry
Fast Cat

R13 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-11-12

Class
Hobie 16
Nacra 5.8

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Boat

Sea eagle

SailNo
1144114
1599

144500 154030

Elapsed Corrected Points

0:55:30
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:55:30

SailNo Rating Place Points

12884 1.218
12544 1.109
1599 1.022

1144114 1.218
115336  1.305

6434 1.233
420 1.106
4 1.218
30330 1.218
66 1.218
Rating Start
1.218 090700 094620
1.022 090700 094824

0:39:20
0:41:24

0:39:20
0:41:24

1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

1.0
2.0
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM

Rank HelmName Fleet

3 Darren McDonnel Multi-Hulls
4 Tom Sinnickson ~ Multi-Hulls
5 Mike Quigley Multi-Hulls
5 John Woodrow Multi-Hulls
5 Dave Potter Multi-Hulls
5 Chris Picknally Multi-Hulls
5 Paul Guarino Multi-Hulls
5 Robert Fisher Multi-Hulls

Rank HelmName Fleet

1 Scott Winkler Multi-Hulls
2 Steven Dawson  Multi-Hulls
3 Darren McDonnel Multi-Hulls
4 Tom Sinnickson  Multi-Hulls
5 Dave Potter Multi-Hulls
6 Mike Quigley Multi-Hulls
6 John Woodrow Multi-Hulls
6 Chris Picknally Multi-Hulls
6 Paul Guarino Multi-Hulls
6 Robert Fisher Multi-Hulls

Rank HelmName Fleet

1 Tom Sinnickson ~ Multi-Hulls
2 Mike Quigley Multi-Hulls
2 Scott Winkler Multi-Hulls
2 Steven Dawson  Multi-Hulls

2 John Woodrow Multi-Hulls
file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm

Class

G-cat 5.7
Hobie 16
Hobie 18
Hobie 14 Turbo
Hobie 17

Boat

Blast from the Past

Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7

Hobie 16
Hobie 16

My Blueberry
Fast Cat

SailNo Rating

420 1.106
12884 1.218
12544 1.109
115336  1.305
6434 1.233
4 1.218
30330 1.218
66 1.218

R14 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-11-12

Class

Nacra 5.8
Hobie 16
G-cat5.7
Hobie 16
Hobie 17
Hobie 18
Hobie 14 Turbo

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Boat

Sea eagle

Blast from the Past

Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7

Hobie 16
Hobie 16

My Blueberry
Fast Cat

SailNo Rating

1599 1.022
1144114 1.218
420 1.106
12884 1.218
6434 1.233
12544 1.109
115336  1.305
4 1.218
30330 1.218
66 1.218

R15 - Multi-Hulls Fleet - 2022-12-03

Class

Hobie 16
Hobie 18
Nacra 5.8
Hobie 16
Hobie 14 Turbo

Start: Start 2, Finishes: Finish time

Boat

Sea eagle

SailNo Rating
12884  1.218
12544  1.109
1599 1.022

1144114 1.218
115336  1.305

Start

Start

100200
100200
100200
100200
100200

Start
125505

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

090700 095320 0:46:20

Finish

110706
110921
111105
112011
112211

Finish

134136

DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

1:05:06
1:07:21
1:09:05
1:18:11
1:20:11
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:46:31
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

0:46:20

1:05:06
1:07:21
1:09:05
1:18:11
1:20:11

0:46:31

3.0
5.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0
6.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

Points
1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM

Rank

N N NN

Rank

o O B~ W N

Rank

a g w w N

Rank
1

HelmName
Dave Potter
Darren McDonnel
Chris Picknally
Paul Guarino

Robert Fisher

HelmName
Mike Ferring
Michael Hester
Laurent Dion
Stephen Brown
Greg Lausin

Michael Parker

HelmName
Laurent Dion
Greg Lausin
Mike Ferring
Stephen Brown
Michael Hester

Michael Parker

HelmName

Laurent Dion

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start

Multi-Hulls  Hobie 17 Blast from the Past 6434 1.233

Multi-Hulls G-cat 5.7 420 1.106

Multi-Hulls Hobie 16, G-Cat 5.7 4 1.218

Multi-Hulls Hobie 16 My Blueberry 30330 1.218

Multi-Hulls  Hobie 16 Fast Cat 66 1.218

R1 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-10-01
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time
Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start
PHRF Sport Boat J/70 Melissa Kay 159 117 135700
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 Nectar Sled 107 103 135700
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 145 103 135700
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 Moves Like Jagger 27 103 135700
PHRF Sport Boat Flying Tiger 7.5 Holly 100 90 135700
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 Once Bitten 118 103
R2 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-10-01
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 145 103 151600
PHRF Sport Boat Flying Tiger 7.5 Holly 100 90 151600
PHRF Sport Boat J/70 Melissa Kay 159 117
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 Moves Like Jagger 27 103
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 Nectar Sled 107 103
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 Once Bitten 118 103

Fleet
PHRF Sport Boat

file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm

R3 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Class Boat

Viper 640

SailNo Rating Start

145

103

155600

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Finish

144946
144932
145136
145214
150517

Finish
154025
154108

Finish
161209

DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:52:46
0:52:32
0:54:36
0:55:14
1:08:17
DNS

Elapsed
0:24:25
0:25:08
RET
RET
DNF
DNF

Elapsed
0:16:09

Corrected
0:37:50
0:38:22
0:39:53
0:40:21
0:50:45

Corrected
0:17:50
0:18:41

Corrected

0:11:48

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
6.0
6.0
7.0
7.0

Points

1.0
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM

Rank HelmName

2

3
4
4
4

Mike Ferring
Greg Lausin
Michael Hester
Stephen Brown

Michael Parker

Rank

Rank HelmName

a a B~ w N

Laurent Dion
Michael Hester
Greg Lausin
Mike Ferring
Stephen Brown

Michael Parker

Rank

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Fleet

PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat

HelmName
Laurent Dion
Michael Hester
Mike Ferring
Greg Lausin
Stephen Brown

Michael Parker

Fleet

PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat

HelmName

Laurent Dion

file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm

Class

JI70

Flying Tiger 7.5
Viper 640
Viper 640
Viper 640

Finish

Elapsed Corrected

155600 161324 0:17:24 0:12:29

Boat SailNo Rating Start
Melissa Kay 159 117

Holly 100 90 155600
Nectar Sled 107 103

Moves Like Jagger 27 103

Once Bitten 118 103

R4 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

161355

0:17:55
DNS
DNS
DNS

0:13:19

SailNo Rating Place Points

Fleet Class Boat
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 145
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 Nectar Sled 107
PHRF Sport Boat J/70 Melissa Kay 159
PHRF Sport Boat Flying Tiger 7.5 Holly 100
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 Moves Like Jagger 27
PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 Once Bitten 118
R5 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-10-29
Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time
Class Boat SailNo Rating Start
Viper 640 145 103 124900
Viper 640 Nectar Sled 107 103 124900
Flying Tiger 7.5 Holly 100 90 124900
JI70 Melissa Kay 159 117 124900
Viper 640 Moves Like Jagger 27 103
Viper 640 Once Bitten 118 103

R6 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet
PHRF Sport Boat

Class

Viper 640

Boat

103
103
117
90

103
103

Finish

135800
140254
140531
141106

Elapsed
1:09:00
1:13:54
1:16:31
1:22:06
DNC
DNC

Corrected

0:50:24
0:53:59
0:56:52
0:58:52

SailNo Rating Place Points

145

103

Points
2.0
3.0
7.0
7.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
6.0
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM

Rank

Rank

Rank

Rank HelmName

1 Michael Hester

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

HelmName
Michael Hester
Mike Ferring
Greg Lausin
Stephen Brown

Michael Parker

HelmName
Laurent Dion
Michael Hester
Mike Ferring
Greg Lausin
Stephen Brown

Michael Parker

HelmName
Laurent Dion
Michael Hester
Mike Ferring
Greg Lausin
Stephen Brown

Michael Parker

Fleet

Fleet

PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat

Class

Viper 640

JI70

Flying Tiger 7.5
Viper 640
Viper 640

Boat SailNo
Nectar Sled 107
Melissa Kay 159
Holly 100
Moves Like Jagger 27
Once Bitten 118

R7 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet

PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat

Class

Viper 640
Viper 640

JI70

Flying Tiger 7.5
Viper 640
Viper 640

Boat SailNo
145
Nectar Sled 107
Melissa Kay 159
Holly 100
Moves Like Jagger 27
Once Bitten 118

R8 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet

PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat

Class

Viper 640
Viper 640

JI70

Flying Tiger 7.5
Viper 640
Viper 640

R9 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Class

PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640

file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm

Boat
Nectar Sled

Boat SailNo
145
Nectar Sled 107
Melissa Kay 159
Holly 100
Moves Like Jagger 27
Once Bitten 118
SailNo Rating Start
107 103 124000

Rating Place Points
103

117

90

103

103

Rating Place Points
103
103
117
90
103
103

Rating Place Points
103
103
117
90
103
103

Finish
130505 0:25:05

Elapsed Corrected Points

0:18:19 1.0

27144



1/8/23, 10:49 AM

Rank
2

3
4
5
6

Rank

oD O A W N

Rank

a a B~ W N

Rank
1

HelmName
Laurent Dion
Stephen Brown
Mike Ferring
Greg Lausin

Michael Parker

HelmName
Laurent Dion
Mike Ferring
Michael Hester
Stephen Brown
Greg Lausin

Michael Parker

HelmName
Michael Hester
Mike Ferring
Stephen Brown
Laurent Dion
Greg Lausin

Michael Parker

HelmName

Michael Hester

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Fleet

PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat

Fleet

PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat

Fleet

PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat

Fleet
PHRF Sport Boat
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Class Boat

Viper 640 145
Viper 640 Moves Like Jagger 27
JI70 Melissa Kay 159
Flying Tiger 7.5 Holly 100
Viper 640 Once Bitten 118

103
103
117
90

103

SailNo Rating Start

124000
124000
124000
124000

R10 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Class Boat

Viper 640 145
JI70 Melissa Kay 159
Viper 640 Nectar Sled 107
Viper 640 Moves Like Jagger 27
Flying Tiger 7.5 Holly 100
Viper 640 Once Bitten 118

103
117
103
103
90

103

SailNo Rating Start

133000
133000
133000
133000
133000

R11 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Class Boat

Viper 640 Nectar Sled 107
J/I70 Melissa Kay 159
Viper 640 Moves Like Jagger 27
Viper 640 145
Flying Tiger 7.5 Holly 100
Viper 640 Once Bitten 118

103
117
103
103
90

103

SailNo Rating Start

142500
142500
142500
142500

R12 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Class Boat

Viper 640 Nectar Sled 107

103

SailNo Rating Start

150500

Finish

130633
130642
130807
130812

Finish

135925
140006
135956
140129
140232

Finish

144744
145038
145029
145057

Finish
153539

Elapsed
0:26:33
0:26:42
0:28:07
0:28:12
DNC

Elapsed
0:29:25
0:30:06
0:29:56
0:31:29
0:32:32
DNC

Elapsed
0:22:44
0:25:38
0:25:29
DSQ
DNC
DNC

Elapsed
0:30:39

Corrected
0:19:24
0:19:30
0:20:10
0:20:58

Corrected
0:21:29
0:21:35
0:21:52
0:23:00
0:24:11

Corrected
0:16:36
0:18:23
0:18:37

Corrected

0:22:23

Points
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
6.0
6.0

Points

1.0
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Rank

a o »~ w

Rank
1

HelmName
Mike Ferring
Laurent Dion
Stephen Brown
Greg Lausin

Michael Parker

Rank

Rank

HelmName

Michael Hester

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Fleet

PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat

Class
JI70
Viper 640
Viper 640

Flying Tiger 7.5 Holly

Viper 640

HelmName
Laurent Dion
Michael Hester
Mike Ferring
Greg Lausin
Stephen Brown

Michael Parker

HelmName
Laurent Dion
Michael Hester
Mike Ferring
Greg Lausin
Stephen Brown

Michael Parker

Fleet

Boat SailNo Rating Start

Melissa Kay 159 117 150500
145 103 150500

Moves Like Jagger 27 103 150500
100 90

Once Bitten 118 103

R13 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet

PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat

Class

Viper 640
Viper 640

JI70

Flying Tiger 7.5
Viper 640
Viper 640

Boat

Nectar Sled
Melissa Kay

Holly

Moves Like Jagger

Once Bitten

SailNo
145
107
159
100
27

118

R14 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet

PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat
PHRF Sport Boat

Class

Viper 640
Viper 640

JI70

Flying Tiger 7.5
Viper 640
Viper 640

Boat

Nectar Sled
Melissa Kay

Holly

Moves Like Jagger

Once Bitten

SailNo
145
107
159
100
27

118

R15 - PHRF Sport Boat Fleet - 2022-12-03

Start: Start 4, Finishes: Finish time

Class

PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640

file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm

Boat
Nectar Sled

SailNo Rating Start

107 103

123505

Finish Elapsed Corrected
153747 0:32:47  0:23:30
1563740 0:32:40 0:23:52
154000 0:35:00 0:25:34
DNC
DNC

Rating Place Points
103
103
117
90
103
103

Rating Place Points
103
103
117
90
103
103

Finish
131237 0:37:32

Elapsed Corrected
0:27:25

Points
2.0
3.0
4.0
6.0
6.0

Points

1.0

29/44



1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
2 Mike Ferring PHRF Sport Boat J/70 Melissa Kay 159 117 123505 131640 0:41:35 0:29:49 2.0
3 Laurent Dion PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 145 103 123505 131719 0:42:14 0:30:51 3.0
4 Greg Lausin PHRF Sport Boat Flying Tiger 7.5 Holly 100 90 RET 4.0
5 Stephen Brown PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 Moves Like Jagger 27 103 DNC 6.0
5 Michael Parker PHRF Sport Boat Viper 640 Once Bitten 118 103 DNC 6.0

R1 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Bruce Lee Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 AIR 5250 87.9 144300 150851 0:25:51 0:29:25 1.0
2 Tony Chapman Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones 5231 87.9 144300 151735 0:34:35 0:39:21 2.0
3 Greg Romano Portsmouth RS Aero Andiamo 4029 87.5 144300 151752 0:34:52  0:39:51 3.0
4 Dale zobel Portsmouth Nomad 75 93.5 DNC 5.0
4 Emory Heisler Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9 DNC 5.0

R2 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Bruce Lee Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 AIR 5250 87.9 153300 155912 0:26:12 0:29:48 1.0
2 Tony Chapman Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones 5231 87.9 153300 160129 0:28:29 0:32:24 2.0
3 Greg Romano  Portsmouth RS Aero Andiamo 4029 875 153300 160215 0:29:15 0:33:26 3.0
4 Dale zobel Portsmouth Nomad 75 93.5 DNC 5.0
4 Emory Heisler Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9 DNC 5.0

R3 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time
Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Bruce Lee Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 AIR 5250 87.9
Tony Chapman Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones 5231 87.9
Greg Romano Portsmouth RS Aero Andiamo 4029 87.5

file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm 30/44



1/8/23, 10:49 AM
Rank

Rank

Rank HelmName

1 Bruce Lee

2 Tony Chapman
3 Greg Romano

3 Dale zobel

3 Emory Heisler

Rank
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Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

HelmName
Dale zobel

Emory Heisler

HelmName
Bruce Lee
Tony Chapman
Greg Romano
Dale zobel

Emory Heisler

Fleet

Portsmouth

Class

Nomad

Boat

SailNo
75

Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239

R4 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Class
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
RS Aero
Nomad

Buccaneer 18

Boat
AIR
Lazy Bones

Andiamo

Erin Morgan

SailNo
5250
5231
4029
75
5239

R5 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet Class

Portsmouth Buccaneer 18

Portsmouth Buccaneer 18

Portsmouth RS Aero

Portsmouth Nomad

Portsmouth Buccaneer 18

HelmName
Bruce Lee
Tony Chapman
Greg Romano
Dale zobel

Emory Heisler

Boat SailNo Rating Start
AIR 5250 87.9
Lazy Bones 5231 87.9
Andiamo 4029 875

75

93.5

Erin Morgan 5239  87.9

124400 135400 1:10:00

R6 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Class
Buccaneer 18
Buccaneer 18
RS Aero
Nomad

Buccaneer 18

Boat
AIR
Lazy Bones

Andiamo

Erin Morgan

SailNo
5250
5231
4029
75
5239

Rating Place Points

93.5
87.9

Rating Place Points

87.9
87.9
87.5
93.5
87.9

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

RET
DNC
DNC
DNC

1:19:38

Rating Place Points

87.9
87.9
87.5
93.5
87.9

1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
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Rank

Rank

Rank HelmName

1 Tony Chapman
2 Bruce Lee

3 Greg Romano

3 Dale zobel

3 Emory Heisler

Rank HelmName
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HelmName

Bruce Lee

R7 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet

Portsmouth

Tony Chapman Portsmouth

Greg Romano  Portsmouth

Dale zobel

Portsmouth

Emory Heisler Portsmouth

HelmName

Bruce Lee

Class Boat

Buccaneer 18 AIR

Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones

RS Aero Andiamo

Nomad

SailNo Rating Place Points
5250 87.9

5231 87.9
4029 87.5
75 93.5

Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9

R8 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet

Portsmouth

Tony Chapman Portsmouth

Greg Romano  Portsmouth

Dale zobel

Portsmouth

Emory Heisler Portsmouth

Fleet

Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth
Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Fleet

Class Boat

Buccaneer 18 AIR

Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones

RS Aero Andiamo

Nomad

SailNo Rating Place Points
5250 87.9

5231 87.9
4029 87.5
75 93.5

Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9

R9 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected
Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones 5231 87.9 123500 130233 0:27:33 0:31:21
Buccaneer 18 AIR 5250 87.9 123500 130353 0:28:53 0:32:52
RS Aero Andiamo 4029 87.5 DNC

Nomad 75 93.5 DNC

Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9 DNC

R10 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-11-12
Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time
Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Points
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Tony Chapman Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones 5231 87.9 132500 135940 0:34:40 0:39:26 1.0
2 Bruce Lee Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 AIR 5250 87.9 132500 140117 0:36:17 0:41:17 2.0
3 Greg Romano Portsmouth RS Aero Andiamo 4029 87.5 DNC 4.0
3 Dale zobel Portsmouth Nomad 75 93.5 DNC 4.0
3 Emory Heisler Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9 DNC 4.0

R11 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Bruce Lee Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 AIR 5250 87.9 142000 144706 0:27:06 0:30:50 1.0
2 Tony Chapman Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones 5231 87.9 142000 145119 0:31:19 0:35:38 2.0
3 Greg Romano  Portsmouth RS Aero Andiamo 4029 87.5 DNC 4.0
3 Dale zobel Portsmouth Nomad 75 93.5 DNC 4.0
3 Emory Heisler Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9 DNC 4.0

R12 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time
Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Bruce Lee Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 AIR 5250 87.9
Tony Chapman Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones 5231 87.9
Greg Romano Portsmouth RS Aero Andiamo 4029 87.5
Dale zobel Portsmouth Nomad 75 93.5
Emory Heisler Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9

R13 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time
Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Bruce Lee Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 AIR 5250 87.9
Tony Chapman Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones 5231 87.9
Greg Romano Portsmouth RS Aero Andiamo 4029 87.5
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023
Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Dale zobel Portsmouth Nomad 75 93.5
Emory Heisler Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9

R14 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time
Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Bruce Lee Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 AIR 5250 87.9
Tony Chapman Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones 5231 87.9
Greg Romano Portsmouth RS Aero Andiamo 4029 87.5
Dale zobel Portsmouth Nomad 75 93.5
Emory Heisler Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9

R15 - Portsmouth Fleet - 2022-12-03

Start: Start 5, Finishes: Finish time
Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Bruce Lee Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 AIR 5250 87.9
Tony Chapman Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Lazy Bones 5231 87.9
Greg Romano Portsmouth RS Aero Andiamo 4029 87.5
Dale zobel Portsmouth Nomad 75 93.5
Emory Heisler Portsmouth Buccaneer 18 Erin Morgan 5239  87.9

R1 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Martin Lorch Santana 20 Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222
Will Nowak Santana 20 Santana 20 Ripple 749 222
Joel Hurley Santana 20 Santana 20 The Implication 178 222
Greg Woodcock Santana 20 Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222
Jeff Coulter Santana 20 Santana 20 Magnum 505 222
Marc Danner Santana 20 Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222

file:///C:/Users/robgi/AppData/Local/Temp/blw3FCA.htm 34/44



1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023
R2 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start:
Rank HelmName Fleet
Martin Lorch Santana 20
Will Nowak Santana 20
Joel Hurley Santana 20

Greg Woodcock Santana 20
Jeff Coulter Santana 20

Marc Danner Santana 20

Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222
Santana 20 Ripple 749 222
Santana 20 The Implication 178 222
Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222
Santana 20 Magnum 505 222
Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222

R3 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start:
Rank HelmName Fleet
Martin Lorch Santana 20
Will Nowak Santana 20
Joel Hurley Santana 20

Greg Woodcock Santana 20
Jeff Coulter Santana 20

Marc Danner Santana 20

Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222
Santana 20 Ripple 749 222
Santana 20 The Implication 178 222
Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222
Santana 20 Magnum 505 222
Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222

R4 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start:
Rank HelmName Fleet
Martin Lorch Santana 20
Will Nowak Santana 20
Joel Hurley Santana 20

Greg Woodcock Santana 20
Jeff Coulter Santana 20

Marc Danner Santana 20

Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222
Santana 20 Ripple 749 222
Santana 20 The Implication 178 222
Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222
Santana 20 Magnum 505 222
Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222

R5 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-10-29
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet

1 Martin Lorch Santana 20
2 Will Nowak Santana 20
3 Jeff Coulter Santana 20
4 Greg Woodcock Santana 20
5 Marc Danner Santana 20
6 Joel Hurley Santana 20

Rank HelmName
Martin Lorch
Will Nowak
Joel Hurley

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time
Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222 125400 140444 1:10:44 1:10:44 1.0
Santana 20 Ripple 749 222 125400 140722 1:13:22  1:13:22 2.0
Santana 20 Magnum 505 222 125400 141757 1:23:57 1:23:57 3.0
Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222 125400 142600 1:32:00 1:32:00 4.0
Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222 125400 143330 1:39:30 1:39:30 5.0
Santana 20 The Implication 178 222 DNC 7.0

R6 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start:
Fleet
Santana 20
Santana 20
Santana 20

Greg Woodcock Santana 20

Jeff Coulter

Marc Danner

Rank HelmName
Martin Lorch
Will Nowak
Joel Hurley

Santana 20
Santana 20

Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222
Santana 20 Ripple 749 222
Santana 20 The Implication 178 222
Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222
Santana 20 Magnum 505 222
Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222

R7 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start:
Fleet
Santana 20
Santana 20
Santana 20

Greg Woodcock Santana 20

Jeff Coulter

Marc Danner
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Santana 20
Santana 20

Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222
Santana 20 Ripple 749 222
Santana 20 The Implication 178 222
Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222
Santana 20 Magnum 505 222
Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222

R8 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start:

Start 6, Finishes: Finish time
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Rank

Rank HelmName

1 Joel Hurley
Martin Lorch
Will Nowak

Jeff Coulter
Greg Woodcock

o a B W DN

Marc Danner

Rank HelmName

1 Martin Lorch
Will Nowak

Joel Hurley
Greg Woodcock
Jeff Coulter

o g A W N

Marc Danner

Rank HelmName
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HelmName Fleet Class Boat

Martin Lorch Santana 20 Santana 20 Watercolors 445
Will Nowak Santana 20 Santana 20 Ripple 749
Joel Hurley Santana 20 Santana 20 The Implication 178
Greg Woodcock Santana 20 Santana 20 Sockeye 50
Jeff Coulter Santana 20 Santana 20 Magnum 505
Marc Danner Santana 20 Santana 20 Hot Rod 99

Fleet

Santana 20
Santana 20
Santana 20
Santana 20
Santana 20
Santana 20

Fleet

Santana 20
Santana 20
Santana 20
Santana 20
Santana 20
Santana 20

Fleet

R9 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time
Class Boat SailNo Rating Start
Santana 20 The Implication 178 222 124500
Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222 124500

Santana 20 Ripple 749 222 124500
Santana 20 Magnum 505 222 124500
Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222 124500
Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222

R10 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Class Boat SailNo Rating Start
Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222 133500
Santana 20 Ripple 749 222 133500
Santana 20 The Implication 178 222 133500
Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222 133500
Santana 20 Magnum 505 222 133500
Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222

R11 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time
Class Boat SailNo Rating Start

222
222
222
222
222
222

Finish

131023
131055
131200
131330
131410

Finish

140553
140607
140655
140840
141014

Finish

Elapsed
0:25:23
0:25:55
0:27:00
0:28:30
0:29:10
DNC

Elapsed
0:30:53
0:31:07
0:31:55
0:33:40
0:35:14
DNC

Elapsed

SaliNo Rating Place Points

Corrected
0:25:23
0:25:55
0:27:00
0:28:30
0:29:10

Corrected
0:30:53
0:31:07
0:31:55
0:33:40
0:35:14

Corrected

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
4.0
5.0
7.0

Points
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Martin Lorch Santana 20 Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222 143000 145556 0:25:56 0:25:56 1.0
2 Will Nowak Santana 20 Santana 20 Ripple 749 222 143000 145704 0:27:04 0:27:04 2.0
3 Greg Woodcock Santana 20 Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222 143000 145907 0:29:07 0:29:07 3.0
4 Jeff Coulter Santana 20 Santana 20 Magnum 505 222 143000 150042 0:30:42 0:30:42 4.0
5 Joel Hurley Santana 20 Santana 20 The Implication 178 222 143000 150121 0:31:21  0:31:21 5.0
6 Marc Danner Santana 20 Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222 DNC 7.0

R12 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Martin Lorch Santana 20 Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222 151000 154010 0:30:10 0:30:10 1.0
2 Will Nowak Santana 20 Santana 20 Ripple 749 222 151000 154038 0:30:38 0:30:38 2.0
3 Joel Hurley Santana 20 Santana 20 The Implication 178 222 151000 154428 0:34:28 0:34:28 3.0
4 Greg Woodcock Santana 20 Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222 151000 154616 0:36:16 0:36:16 4.0
5 Jeff Coulter Santana 20 Santana 20 Magnum 505 222 151000 154617 0:36:17 0:36:17 5.0
6 Marc Danner Santana 20 Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222 DNC 7.0

R13 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
Martin Lorch Santana 20 Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222
Will Nowak Santana 20 Santana 20 Ripple 749 222
Joel Hurley Santana 20 Santana 20 The Implication 178 222
Greg Woodcock Santana 20 Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222
Jeff Coulter Santana 20 Santana 20 Magnum 505 222
Marc Danner Santana 20 Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222

R14 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Place Points

Martin Lorch Santana 20 Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222

Will Nowak Santana 20 Santana 20 Ripple 749 222
Joel Hurley Santana 20 Santana 20 The Implication 178 222
Greg Woodcock Santana 20 Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222
Jeff Coulter Santana 20 Santana 20 Magnum 505 222
Marc Danner Santana 20 Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222

R15 - Santana 20 Fleet - 2022-12-03

Start: Start 6, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Martin Lorch Santana 20 Santana 20 Watercolors 445 222 124505 133838 0:53:33 0:53:33 1.0
2 Will Nowak Santana 20 Santana 20 Ripple 749 222 124505 133954 0:54:49 0:54:49 2.0
3 Greg Woodcock Santana 20 Santana 20 Sockeye 50 222 124505 134225 0:57:20 0:57:20 3.0
4 Jeff Coulter Santana 20 Santana 20 Magnum 505 222 124505 134757 1:02:52 1:02:52 4.0
5 Joel Hurley Santana 20 Santana 20 The Implication 178 222 DNC 6.0
5 Marc Danner Santana 20 Santana 20 Hot Rod 99 222 DNC 6.0

R1 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Dan Schott ~ Thistle Thistle HotSchott 1526 83 144300 150659 0:23:59 0:23:59 1.0
2 Jason Rziha Thistle Thistle 3521 83 144300 151653 0:33:53 0:33:53 2.0
3 Wes Hatcher Thistle Thistle Haberdasher 1486 83 RET 3.0
4 Max Sprinkle Thistle Thistle Student Driver 2737 83 DNC 5.0
4 Josh Rziha  Thistle Thistle Phala-Rope 727 83 DNC 5.0

R2 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time
Rank HelmName Fleet Class Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish Elapsed Corrected Points
1 Jason Rziha Thistle Thistle 3521 83 153300 155702 0:24:02 0:24:02 1.0
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Rank HelmName

2 Dan Schott
3 Wes Hatcher
4 Max Sprinkle
4 Josh Rziha

Rank HelmName

1 Jason Rziha
2 Dan Schott
3 Wes Hatcher
3 Max Sprinkle
3 Josh Rziha

Rank HelmName

1 Dan Schott
2 Jason Rziha
3 Wes Hatcher
3 Max Sprinkle
3 Josh Rziha

Rank HelmName

1 Dan Schott

2 Wes Hatcher
3 Jason Rziha
3 Max Sprinkle
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Fleet

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Fleet

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Fleet

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Fleet

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Class

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Class

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Class

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Class

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Boat SailNo
HotSchott 1526
Haberdasher 1486
Student Driver 2737
Phala-Rope 727

Rating Start

83 153300 160015
83 153300 160607
83

83

R3 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish
3521 83 084000 092625

HotSchott 1526 83 084000 092745

Haberdasher 1486 83

Student Driver 2737 83

Phala-Rope 727 83

R4 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-10-01

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish

HotSchott 1526 83 094400 104039
3521 83

Haberdasher 1486 83

Student Driver 2737 83

Phala-Rope 727 83

RS - Thistle Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat SailNo Rating Start Finish

HotSchott 1526 83 124400 140300

Haberdasher 1486 83 124400 142600
3521 83

Student Driver 2737 83

0:27:15
0:33:07
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:46:25
0:47:45
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

0:56:39
DNF
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected

1:19:00
1:42:00
DNC
DNC

Finish Elapsed Corrected

0:27:15
0:33:07

0:46:25
0:47:45

0:56:39

1:19:00
1:42:00

Points
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
3.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM

Rank HelmName

3 Josh Rziha

Rank HelmName

1 Jason Rziha
2 Dan Schott
3 Wes Hatcher
4 Max Sprinkle
4 Josh Rziha

Rank HelmName

1 Jason Rziha
2 Wes Hatcher
3 Dan Schott
4 Max Sprinkle
4 Josh Rziha

Rank HelmName

1 Jason Rziha
2 Wes Hatcher
3 Dan Schott
4 Max Sprinkle
4 Josh Rziha
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Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Fleet
Thistle

Fleet

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Fleet

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Fleet

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Class

Thistle

Class

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Class

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Class

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Boat SailNo Rating Start

Phala-Rope 727

83

R6 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat SailNo Rating Start
3521 83 084100

HotSchott 1526 83 084100

Haberdasher 1486 83 084100

Student Driver 2737 83

Phala-Rope 727 83

R7 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat SailNo Rating Start
3521 83 092200

Haberdasher 1486 83 092200

HotSchott 1526 83 092200

Student Driver 2737 83

Phala-Rope 727 83

R8 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-10-29

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat SailNo Rating Start
3521 83 101500

Haberdasher 1486 83 101500

HotSchott 1526 83 101500

Student Driver 2737 83

Phala-Rope 727 83

R9 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-11-12

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

Finish

090331
090406
091420

Finish

095334
100235
100348

Finish

103602
103817
103851

DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:22:31  0:22:31
0:23:06 0:23:06
0:33:20  0:33:20
DNC

DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:31:34 0:31:34
0:40:35 0:40:35
0:41:48 0:41:48
DNC

DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:21:02 0:21:02
0:23:17  0:23:17
0:23:51  0:23:51
DNC

DNC

4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0

Points
1.0
2.0
3.0
5.0
5.0
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1/8/23, 10:49 AM

Rank HelmName

1 Dan Schott
2 Wes Hatcher
3 Jason Rziha
3 Max Sprinkle
3 Josh Rziha
Rank HelmName
1 Dan Schott
2 Wes Hatcher
3 Jason Rziha
3 Max Sprinkle
3 Josh Rziha
Rank HelmName
1 Dan Schott
2 Wes Hatcher
3 Jason Rziha
3 Max Sprinkle
3 Josh Rziha
Rank HelmName
1 Dan Schott
2 Wes Hatcher
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Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Fleet

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Fleet

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Fleet

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Fleet
Thistle
Thistle

Class

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Class

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Class

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Class
Thistle
Thistle

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat SailNo Rating Start

HotSchott 1526 83 123500

Haberdasher 1486 83 123500
3521 83

Student Driver 2737 83

Phala-Rope 727 83

R10 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat SailNo Rating Start

HotSchott 1526 83 132500

Haberdasher 1486 83 132500
3521 83

Student Driver 2737 83

Phala-Rope 727 83

R11 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat SailNo Rating Start

HotSchott 1526 83 142000

Haberdasher 1486 83 142000
3521 83

Student Driver 2737 83

Phala-Rope 727 83

R12 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat SailNo Rating Start
HotSchott 1526 83 150000
Haberdasher 1486 83 150000

Finish
130107
130402

Finish
135944
140236

Finish
144657
144701

Finish
153303
154027

Elapsed Corrected
0:26:07 0:26:07
0:29:02 0:29:02
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:34:44  0:34:44
0:37:36  0:37:36
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:26:57 0:26:57
0:27:01  0:27:01
DNC
DNC
DNC

Elapsed Corrected
0:33:03  0:33:03
0:40:27 0:40:27

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0

42/44



1/8/23, 10:49 AM

Sailwave results for Lake Pleasant Fall 2022 Championship Racing Series at Lake Pleasant Arizona 2023

Rank HelmName Fleet Class
3 Jason Rziha Thistle Thistle
3 Max Sprinkle Thistle Thistle
3 Josh Rziha  Thistle Thistle

Rank HelmName Fleet Class
1 Dan Schott ~ Thistle Thistle
2 Wes Hatcher Thistle Thistle
3 Jason Rziha Thistle Thistle
3 Max Sprinkle Thistle Thistle
3 Josh Rziha  Thistle Thistle

Rank HelmName Fleet Class

Dan Schott Thistle Thistle

Wes Hatcher Thistle Thistle

Jason Rziha Thistle Thistle

Max Sprinkle Thistle Thistle
Josh Rziha  Thistle Thistle
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Rank HelmName
Dan Schott
Wes Hatcher
Jason Rziha
Max Sprinkle
Josh Rziha

Boat

Student Driver 2737

Phala-Rope

727

SailNo Rating Start
3521

83
83
83

R13 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat

HotSchott

Haberdasher

SailNo
1526
1486
3521

Student Driver 2737

Phala-Rope

727

Rating Start
83 090200
83 090200
83

83

83

R14 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-11-12

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Boat

HotSchott

Haberdasher

Student Driver

Phala-Rope

SailNo
1526
1486
3521
2737
727

Rating Start
83 94600
83 94600
83

83

83

R15 - Thistle Fleet - 2022-12-03

Start: Start 7, Finishes: Finish time

Fleet

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Class

Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle
Thistle

Boat

SailNo

HotSchott 1526
Haberdasher 1486

3521

Student Driver 2737
Phala-Rope 727

Finish Elapsed Corrected
DNC
DNC
DNC

Finish Elapsed Corrected
093842 0:36:42 0:36:42
093907 0:37:07 0:37:07

DNC

DNC

DNC

Points
4.0
4.0
4.0

Points
1.0
2.0
4.0
4.0
4.0

Finish Elapsed Corrected Points

105736 0:00:00
110803 0:00:00

Rating Place Points
83
83
83
83
83
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